Incident No.

AZ-CNF-000020
AZ-CNF-000036
AZ-CNF-000047
AZ-KNF-000141
CA-KNE-002975
CA-LMU-002759
CA-MNF-000645
CA-PNF-000539
CA-PNF-000784
CA-SQF-001356
CA-SRF-001123
CA-SRF-001224
CA-TNF-001011
CA-WNP-001095
ID-CMS-043008
ID-MCS-042014
MT-CES-000403
MT-CNF-000505
MT-CNEF-000507
MT-FHA-000224
MT-KNF-000074
MT-LCF-008024
MT-NWS-000051
MT-S0OS-000019
NM-CIF-000290
NM-LNF-000018
NM-MEA-000027
NM-MEA-000029
NM-N2S-000052
OR-BUD-008263
OR-DEF-000758
OR-MHF-000014
OR-OCF-000741

Northern Rockies Interagency Support Cache

Type 1 and Type 2 Fire Loss Report - Incident Year 2008

Incident Name

ALAMO

FRYE MESA
DISTILLERY

X FIRE

SISKIYOU COMPLEX
CORRAL

SODA COMPLEX
CANYON COMPLEX
RICH

PITUE

HELL'S HALF COMPLEX
BLUE 2 FIRE
AMERICAN RIVER COMPLEX
WHISKEYTOWN COMPLEX
SNOW HOLE

CHURCH CANYON
CACTUS

CASCADE

TUMBLE CREEK
DEEP DRAW
PARMENTER
RUSSIAN FLATS
LINDBERGH LAKE
DUNN MOUNTAIN
BIG SPRINGS
ROCKY

SOUTH TULAROSA
ROGER'S PASTURE
WEST FORK
SILVIES RIVER
SNOW CREEK

GNARL RIDGE
BRIDGE CREEK

12-September-2008

Combined Section

Account Code
P3D5NP
P3D63S
P3D8JR
P3D58W
P5D8LF
PND8UM
P5D8Q7Z
P5D8LS
P5ED7R
P5D88B
P5D8NL
P5EAK3
P5D8TS
PPD8KA
PNEF2D
PNEFR4
PNECM3
P1EDZ4
P1EEY1
PAEF3T
P1EDOS
P1EEWO
PNEC2Z
PNEH3P
P3D8UG
P3D8BD
PADGB3
PAD7P6
PND8AS
PDEFL6
POEGOGOA
PoEFW4
P6EG3Z

15:26

Cost Sent

184,938.91
943,386.60
203,536.82
657,178.55
260,168.20
302,341.64
181,056.42
40,309.52
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71

Outstanding
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.13
.00
12,201.25
89,899.42
14,337.62
62,733.79
18,463.46
33,535.10
15,863.06

207.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Incident No.

OR-RRF-008229
OR-UPF-008083
OR-UPF-008209
OR-WIF-000289
OR-WSA-000028
UT-DIF-080153
WA-COA-000166
WA-COA-000205
WA-GPF-000005

Total

Northern Rockies Interagency Support Cache

Type 1 and Type 2 Fire Loss Report - Incident Year 2008
12-September-2008

Incident Name
LONESOME COMPLEX
NORTH FORK

RATTLE

MIDDLE FORK COMPLEX
SKOOKUM 151

CORN CREEK

ABRAHAM CANYON
COLUMBIA RIVER ROAD
COLD SPRINGS

Combined Section

Account Code
PO6EG5R
POEGV5S
POEHOG6
PoEHHS5
PADOLV
P4D73V
PAEAO7
PAEFCO
P6EBQ3

15:26

Cost Sent

2,967,571.

Outstanding

.71
.00
.00
.71
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.75

[oNeoNeNe]



Incident No.

AZ-CNF-000020
AZ-CNF-000036
AZ-CNF-000047
AZ-KNF-000141
CA-KNE-002975
CA-LMU-002759
CA-MNF-000645
CA-PNF-000539
CA-PNF-000784
CA-SQF-001356
CA-SRF-001123
CA-SRF-001224
CA-TNF-001011
CA-WNP-001095
ID-CMS-043008
ID-MCS-042014
MT-CES-000403
MT-CNF-000505
MT-CNEF-000507
MT-FHA-000224
MT-KNF-000074
MT-LCF-008024
MT-NWS-000051
MT-S0OS-000019
NM-CIF-000290
NM-LNF-000018
NM-MEA-000027
NM-MEA-000029
NM-N2S-000052
OR-BUD-008263
OR-DEF-000758
OR-MHF-000014
OR-OCF-000741

Northern Rockies Interagency Support Cache

Type 1 and Type 2 Fire Loss Report - Incident Year 2008

12-September-2008

15:26

Durable and Accountable Property Only Section

Incident Name

ALAMO

FRYE MESA
DISTILLERY

X FIRE

SISKIYOU COMPLEX
CORRAL

SODA COMPLEX
CANYON COMPLEX
RICH

PITUE

HELL'S HALF COMPLEX
BLUE 2 FIRE
AMERICAN RIVER COMPLEX
WHISKEYTOWN COMPLEX
SNOW HOLE

CHURCH CANYON
CACTUS

CASCADE

TUMBLE CREEK
DEEP DRAW
PARMENTER
RUSSIAN FLATS
LINDBERGH LAKE
DUNN MOUNTAIN
BIG SPRINGS
ROCKY

SOUTH TULAROSA
ROGER'S PASTURE
WEST FORK
SILVIES RIVER
SNOW CREEK

GNARL RIDGE
BRIDGE CREEK

Account Code
P3D5NP
P3D63S
P3D8JR
P3D58W
P5D8LF
PND8UM
P5D8Q7Z
P5D8LS
P5ED7R
P5D88B
P5D8NL
P5EAK3
P5D8TS
PPD8KA
PNEF2D
PNEFR4
PNECM3
P1EDZ4
P1EEY1
PAEF3T
P1EDOS
P1EEWO
PNEC2Z
PNEH3P
P3D8UG
P3D8BD
PADGB3
PAD7P6
PND8AS
PDEFL6
POEGOGOA
PoEFW4
P6EG3Z

Cost Sent

167,580.81
867,759.44
178,640.30
616,108.64
239,769.40
271,579.20
166,505.38
40,192.82
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71

Outstanding
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.13
.00

8,557.67
40,610.29
4,868.78
32,512.02
12,366.39
14,165.41
4,084.35

207.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

S NeoNeoloNoNoNoNoNololNolNololNolNol

(€}
=~
(@]

(@)

OO OO OO oo

OO OO OO OOOONUTUUINDdD UTOP OO ODODODODODODODOOOOooOo



Incident No.

OR-RRF-008229
OR-UPF-008083
OR-UPF-008209
OR-WIF-000289
OR-WSA-000028
UT-DIF-080153
WA-COA-000166
WA-COA-000205
WA-GPF-000005

Total

Northern Rockies Interagency Support Cache

Type 1 and Type 2 Fire Loss Report - Incident Year 2008
12-September-2008

15:26

Durable and Accountable Property Only Section

Incident Name
LONESOME COMPLEX
NORTH FORK

RATTLE

MIDDLE FORK COMPLEX
SKOOKUM 151

CORN CREEK

ABRAHAM CANYON
COLUMBIA RIVER ROAD
COLD SPRINGS

Account Code
PO6EG5R
POEGVS
POEHOG6
PoEHHS5
PADOLV
P4D73V
PAEAO7
PAEFCO
P6EBQ3

Cost Sent

2,742,791.

Outstanding

.71
.00
.00
.71
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.96
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Incident No.

AZ-CNF-000020
AZ-CNF-000036
AZ-CNF-000047
AZ-KNF-000141
CA-KNE-002975
CA-LMU-002759
CA-MNF-000645
CA-PNF-000539
CA-PNF-000784
CA-SQF-001356
CA-SRF-001123
CA-SRF-001224
CA-TNF-001011
CA-WNP-001095
ID-CMS-043008
ID-MCS-042014
MT-CES-000403
MT-CNF-000505
MT-CNEF-000507
MT-FHA-000224
MT-KNF-000074
MT-LCF-008024
MT-NWS-000051
MT-S0OS-000019
NM-CIF-000290
NM-LNF-000018
NM-MEA-000027
NM-MEA-000029
NM-N2S-000052
OR-BUD-008263
OR-DEF-000758
OR-MHF-000014
OR-OCF-000741

Northern Rockies Interagency Support Cache

Type 1 and Type 2 Fire Loss Report - Incident Year 2008

Incident Name

ALAMO

FRYE MESA
DISTILLERY

X FIRE

SISKIYOU COMPLEX
CORRAL

SODA COMPLEX
CANYON COMPLEX
RICH

PITUE

HELL'S HALF COMPLEX
BLUE 2 FIRE
AMERICAN RIVER COMPLEX
WHISKEYTOWN COMPLEX
SNOW HOLE

CHURCH CANYON
CACTUS

CASCADE

TUMBLE CREEK
DEEP DRAW
PARMENTER
RUSSIAN FLATS
LINDBERGH LAKE
DUNN MOUNTAIN
BIG SPRINGS
ROCKY

SOUTH TULAROSA
ROGER'S PASTURE
WEST FORK
SILVIES RIVER
SNOW CREEK

GNARL RIDGE
BRIDGE CREEK

12-September-2008

Account Code
P3D5NP
P3D63S
P3D8JR
P3D58W
P5D8LF
PND8UM
P5D8Q7Z
P5D8LS
P5ED7R
P5D88B
P5D8NL
P5EAK3
P5D8TS
PPD8KA
PNEF2D
PNEFR4
PNECM3
P1EDZ4
P1EEY1
PAEF3T
P1EDOS
P1EEWO
PNEC2Z7
PNEH3P
P3D8UG
P3D8BD
PADGB3
PAD7P6
PND8AS
PDEFL6
POEGOGOA
PoEFW4
P6EG3%Z

15:26

Accountable Item Section

Cost Sent

188,603.26
45,365.33
133,647.02
79,178.27
79,236.93
36,877.25
28,536.16
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71
5,456.71

Outstanding
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
29,158.87

3,114.36
14,663.10
0.00
2,241.58
6,724.74
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Incident No.

OR-RRF-008229
OR-UPF-008083
OR-UPF-008209
OR-WIF-000289
OR-WSA-000028
UT-DIF-080153
WA-COA-000166
WA-COA-000205
WA-GPF-000005

Total

Northern Rockies Interagency Support Cache

Type 1 and Type 2 Fire Loss Report - Incident Year 2008
12-September-2008

15:26

Accountable Item Section

Incident Name
LONESOME COMPLEX
NORTH FORK

RATTLE

MIDDLE FORK COMPLEX
SKOOKUM 151

CORN CREEK

ABRAHAM CANYON
COLUMBIA RIVER ROAD
COLD SPRINGS

Account Code
PO6EG5R
POEGV5S
POEHOG6
PoEHHS5
PADOLV
P4D73V
PAEAO7
PAEFCO
P6EBQ3

Cost Sent

835,658.

Outstanding

.71
.00
.00
.71
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.07

[oNeoNeNe]



